September 2021 - Dygnsnederbord pa minst 40 mm

Station Landskap Mangd, Dag
mm
Kristianstad Skane 67,0 15
Gladhammar A Smaland 66,5 16
Umea-Robacksdalen Vasterbotten 57,4 23
Lovanger Vésterbotten 57,3 23
Rickled Vasterbotten 57,2 23
Brosarp Skane 55,5 15
Lidképing Vastergotland 55,4 16
Rangedala A Vastergotland 53,7 16
Vedum Vastergotland 53,6 16
Traneberg Vasterg6tland 53,5 16
Kilagarden Vastergotland 53,4 16
Degeberga Skane 52,6 15
Brénde Vasterbotten 52,0 23
Nordanback Angermanland 51,2 23
Tavelsjo Vasterbotten 50,8 23
Hallum A Vasterg6tland 49,9 16
Stiby Skane 48,8 15
Hattsjobacken Angermanland 48,7 23
Sone Vastergotland 48,5 16
Gendalen Vasterg6tland 48,2 16
Holmon Vasterbotten 47,2 23
Hellero Smaland 46,6 16
Skillinge A Skane 46,6 15
Ornskoldsvik Angermanland 46,2 23
Ulvsjon Medelpad 46,0 23
Onsala Halland 46,0 15
Skoévde Vastergotland 45,5 16
Trokorna Vasterg6tland 45,1 16
Skara Vastergotland 44,6 16
Gullspang Vastergotland 44,5 16
Holmén A Vasterbotten 44,2 23
Mariestad Vasterg6tland 44,1 16
Herrljunga Vastergotland 44,0 16
Anus Skane 44,0 15
Junsele A Angermanland 43,9 23
Nasaker Angermanland 43,6 23
Lanna Vastergotland 43,6 16
Kallsjo Halland 43,6 27
Sandhem Vastergotland 43,5 16
Vannas Vasterbotten 42,4 23




Resele
Kilsbergen-Suttarboda A
Vanersborg
Nora-Ostan6

Torup A

Svedjelandet

Angermanland
Narke
Vastergotland
Angermanland
Halland
Jamtland

42,4
41,3
41,3
41,2
41,0
40,1

23
11
16
23
23
23

" Interpolerat varde.




